

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SECOND ON A/C BILL					
Name of work:-					
Const. of road from Chhotaki					
Belawa To NH 28B					
Scheme:-					
MMGSY (Gens)					
Agency:-					
Guddu Kumar Verma					

Agreement No:- 42 SRD/20-21

Date of Work Order:- 28-07-2021

Date of Completion:- 28-07-2021

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Measurement =					
Item No - 1/10					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates					115
Check					
By					
Est					
$30 \times 30 \times 3.75 \times 0.07 = 253.125$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 3/10					
Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agg.					715
Item					
1	3	30.00	3.75	0.075	
AE					= 25.31
Check	1	10.00	3.75	0.075	
AE					= 2.813
EV	1	10.00	3.75	0.075	
					= 2.81
	2	10.02	3.75	0.075	
					= 5.64
					36.57 m ³
Item No - 4/14					
Construction of PCC pavement					
Item					
1	3	30.00	3.75	0.16	
AE					= 54.00
	1	12.00	3.75	0.16	
					= 7.20
					61.20 m ³
Item					
28-03-2022					
J.E.					

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 2/2					
Const. of reference pillar					
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 1.00 cum
					@ Rs. 3284.26/km
					= Rs. 3284.00
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing					
road land					Rs
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 0.30 H
					@ Rs. 53879.84/H
					= Rs. 16164.00
Item No - 4/5					
Const. of subgrade and					
earthen shoulder					Rs
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 2154.60 m ³
					@ Rs. 191.82/m ³
					= Rs. 413295.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 11/34					
Providing PCC 1:1.5					
Room TMD PNO-					
					$QTY = 45.50 m^3$
					$@ Rs. 5050.21/m^3$
					$= Rs. 2,661,89.00$
Item No - 12/35					
Brick masonry work in					
Cement-mortar 1:1.5					
Room TMD PNO-					
					$QTY = 45.50 m^3$
					$@ Rs. 5050.31/m^3$
					$= Rs. 2,661,89.00$
Item No - 11/34					
Providing PCC 1:1.5					
Room TMD PNO-					
					$QTY = 6.16 m^3$
					$@ Rs. 6505.45/m^3$
					$= Rs. 40,074.00$

Continuation

Sch. XIV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 13/37					
Providing 1.5 mm cement-punning					T/S
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 117.59 m ²
					@ Rs. 199.42/m ²
					= Rs. 23450.00
Item No - 14/44					
Providing & laying 600 mm dia kumbe pipe					T/S
From TMS PNO					
					Qty = 22.50 Rm
					@ Rs. 2144.94/Rm
					= Rs. 48261.00
					Rs. 6173800.00
Add for GST @ 12%					= Rs. 740856.00
Add for LC @ 1%					= Rs. 61738.00
Add for S.F.					= Rs. 73937.00
					7050331.00
Less for below @ 0.01%					= Rs. 705.00
Less for Prev					= Rs. 2542688.00
					Rs. 4506930.00
Signature					CHP
29/03/2022					29/03/2022
J. E.					E E

Continuation